
 
Gillingham The Strand
Gillingham Asda
Chatham Anson Building
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
St Marys Island Primary School
St Marys Island Goldcrest Drive
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Then
at
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38 -- 08 --

past
each
hour
until

1108
-- -- -- -- -- --
-- 44 -- 14 -- 1114

0932 47 02 17 32 1117
0939 -- 09 -- 39 --
0940 -- 10 -- 40 --

-- 55 -- 25 -- 1125
0943 58 13 28 43 1128

-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --
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Gillingham The Strand
Gillingham Asda
Chatham Anson Building
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
St Marys Island Primary School
St Marys Island Goldcrest Drive
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Gillingham The Strand
Gillingham Asda
Chatham Anson Building
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
St Marys Island Primary School
St Marys Island Goldcrest Drive
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Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

1942 12 42 2212
1949 19 49 2219
1950 20 50 2220

-- -- -- --
1953 23 53 2223

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
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1/2/100 Gillingham to Chatham

via the Strand, the Universities at Medway and Dockside Outlet Centre - Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Monday to Friday - St Marys Island Goldcrest Drive



 
Chatham Railway Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Gillingham Asda
Gillingham Mid Kent College
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Chatham Central Avenue
Gillingham The Strand
St Marys Island Goldcrest Drive
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
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Then
at
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mins

00 15 30 45
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each
hour
until

1130
0953 08 23 38 53 1138

-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --
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-- 18 -- 48 -- 1148
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-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- -- --
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Chatham Railway Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Gillingham Asda
Gillingham Mid Kent College
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Chatham Central Avenue
Gillingham The Strand
St Marys Island Goldcrest Drive
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
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1703
1710
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--

1733
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--
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--
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--
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Chatham Railway Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Gillingham Asda
Gillingham Mid Kent College
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Chatham Central Avenue
Gillingham The Strand
St Marys Island Goldcrest Drive
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
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--
--
--
--
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1
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--
--

1951
1954
2001

--
--
--

2 2 2 2
1955

Then
at
these
mins

25 55

past
each
hour
until

2225
2003 33 03 2233

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

2008 38 08 2238
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

2
2255
2303

--
--

2308
--
--
--
--
--

2
2325
2333

--
--

2338
--
--
--
--
--

 
Gillingham The Strand
Chatham Anson Building
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station

2
--
--

0832
--

0839
0840
0843

1
0838
0844
0847
0855

--
--

0858

2 1 2 1 2 2
--

Then
at
these
mins

08 -- 38 --

past
each
hour
until

1838
-- 14 -- 44 -- 1844

0902 17 32 47 02 1847
-- 25 -- 55 -- 1855

0909 -- 39 -- 09 --
0910 -- 40 -- 10 --
0913 28 43 58 13 1858

2
--
--

1902
--

1909
1910
1913

1
1908
1914
1917
1925

--
--

1928

2
--
--

1932
--

1939
1940
1943

2 2 2 2
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --

2012 42 12 2242
-- -- -- --

2019 49 19 2249
2020 50 20 2250
2023 53 23 2253

2
--
--

2312
--

2319
2320
2323

 
Chatham Railway Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Chatham Central Avenue
Gillingham The Strand

1
0800
0808
0815
0818
0824

1 2 1 2 1 1
0830

Then
at
these
mins

45 00 15 30
past
each
hour
until

1815
0838 53 08 23 38 1823
0845 00 15 30 45 1830
0848 -- 18 -- 48 --
0854 -- 24 -- 54 --

1
1830
1838
1845
1848
1854

2
1845
1853
1900

--
--

2
1915
1923
1930

--
--

2
1945
1953
2000

--
--

2 2 2 2
2025

Then
at
these
mins

55 25
past
each
hour
until

2255
2033 03 33 2303
2040 10 40 2310

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

2
2325
2333
2340

--
--

 
Gillingham The Strand
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station

2
--

0942
0947
0950

2
--

1002
1007
1010

2
--

1022
1027
1030

2
--

1042
1047
1050

1
1057
1102
1107
1110

2 2 1 2 2
-- Then

at
these
mins

-- 57 -- past
each
hour
until

1657
1122 42 02 22 1702
1127 47 07 27 1707
1130 50 10 30 1710

2
--

1712
1717
1720

2 2 2 2 2
-- Then

at
these
mins

-- -- -- past
each
hour
until

--
1732 52 12 32 1912
1737 57 17 37 1917
1740 00 20 40 1920

2
--

1932
1937
1940

2
--

1952
1957
2000

 
Chatham Railway Station
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Maritime Dockside Outlet
Gillingham The Strand

2
0951
0954
1000

--

1
1011
1014
1020
1025

2 2 1 2 2
1031 Then

at
these
mins

51 11 31 past
each
hour
until

1611
1034 54 14 34 1614
1040 00 20 40 1620

-- -- 25 -- 1625

2
1631
1634
1640

--

2
1651
1654
1700

--

2 2 2 2 2
1721 Then

at
these
mins

41 01 21 past
each
hour
until

1901
1724 44 04 24 1904
1730 50 10 30 1910

-- -- -- -- --

2
1921
1924
1930

--

2
1941
1944
1950

--

Monday to Friday - Chatham Railway Station

Saturday - Chatham Railway Station

Saturday - Gillingham The Strand

Sunday - Chatham Railway Station

Sunday - Gillingham The Strand


	Monday to Friday - St Marys Island Goldcrest Drive
	Monday to Friday - Chatham Railway Station
	Saturday - Chatham Railway Station
	Saturday - Gillingham The Strand
	Sunday - Chatham Railway Station
	Sunday - Gillingham The Strand

